Medidas:90 x 115

Barniz:

%’ SAN PEDRO

Mate

2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Sist. de Imp: Flexo

Zona Canada Codigo V2035094

VINA
SAN PEDRO
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Propucr or CuiLe / Propuir pu CHiLE
Wine / VIN

750 mL, XX X% alcvol.

V2035094

12%alcfvol. 12,5%alc/vol.
13%alc/vol. 13,5% alcvol.
14%alcvol. 14,5% alcvol.

Colores

Papel: Estate 9 .

Negro Folia Oro cufio

Simulacidn
Color Papel



